1
SETA 100W
LED Roadway Lighting
Applications
Industry complex
Business park
Local way
Alley-way

Junction Box (Optional)
* Supplied accessory for UL product
Ordering Information Order Code Usage : SET100-A50T2SGPMHJ
SET
OOO - O OO OOO O OOO O
Power
Consumption Input Voltage CCT (K) Distribution
Type Control System Installation Type Junction Box
060=60W
080=80W
100=100W
A=100~277V
B=100~240V
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
T2S=Type II-S A=Daylight Sensor
G=Daylight Sensor + ZigBee
Z=ZigBee
N=None
PMH=Pole Mount Horizontal J=Junction Box
N=None
SETA 100W
LED Roadway Lighting
 The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision V 1.7  2015.05.06
PLANLED INC
1800 S 341st PL. Federal Way  WA 98003
Tel : 866-552-5529 / E-Mail : info@planled.com / www.planled.com